All Results

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 18-20, 2022
Bellingham, MA, USA
Bellingham High School

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 97 THAT'S HOW WE DO Axel Dance Academy

Mini Novice Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 65 TURN UP THE HEAT Axel Dance Academy

2 107 TOP SECRET PERSONAL BEESWAX Greendale Dance Academy
3 114 WALKIN' ON SUNSHINE Dance Inspirations

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 84 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER East Coast Dance Center

2 75 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCIN East Coast Dance Center

3 123 IT FEELS SO GOOD Showcase Dance Productions
4 134 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON The Dancing School

5 79 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON Axel Dance Academy

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 120 HOT HOT HOT Art In Motion Academy of Dance
2 82 LIFE IS A FAIRYTALE Greendale Dance Academy

2 85 HARD KNOCK LIFE Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

3 131 TROLLS MIX Raquelle's Dance & Fitness



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 112 ESMERELDA db studios

2 137 IMAGINE Backstage Dance Academy
3 34 NOW | SEE Revolution Performing Arts
4 81 COLORS OF THE WIND Judi T. Dance Studio

5 135 LOLLIPOP Judi T. Dance Studio

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 92 WONDERFUL WORLD Backstage Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 95 ME & MY GIRLS Judi T. Dance Studio

2 87 FLASHLIGHT Judi T. Dance Studio

3 77 FAITH Revolution Performing Arts

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 88 CRUISIN FOR A BRUISIN Greendale Dance Academy
2 99 WHEN | GROW UP Dance Inspirations

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
2 110 FORGOTTEN VOYAGE Showcase Dance Productions

3 129 IT'S LOVELY UP HERE Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
4 111 QUEEN BEE Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
5 72 QUEEN BEE Dance Inspirations

6 136 A STAR IS BORN Showcase Dance Productions

7 118 BREATH Axel Dance Academy

8 89 LOVELY Axel Dance Academy

9 122 LOOKING AT ME Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
10 124 YES | CAN Axel Dance Academy

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 212 JUST WATCH ME NOW Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

2 182 MONEY DIVAS Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
3 192 VESPA Inspire Dance Academy

4 196 FRIENDS 'TILL THE END Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

5 170 GET READY Axel Dance Academy



Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 356 GLAM Dance Workshop

2 362 TRUE COLORS Dance Workshop

3 309 RESCUE ME East Coast Dance Center
4 303 GRANNIES The Dancing School

5 336 HERE COMES THE SUN Inspire Dance Academy

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 310 THE TARTAN SET Showcase Dance Productions
2 320 WE WANNA Axel Dance Academy

3 313 HAMILTON VIGNETTE Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

4 352 HUSAVIK Axel Dance Academy

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 308 SURVIVOR Axel Dance Academy
2 326 FLINTSTONES Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 138 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE db studios

2 104 GRAVITY db studios

3 132 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER db studios

4 66 SOLDIER South County Movement Center
5 103 HOLD ON Showcase Dance Productions

6 67 SOS Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

7 128 | GOTIT Axel Dance Academy

8 68 READY OR NOT South County Movement Center
9 96 I'M ALIVE Showcase Dance Productions
10 70 DOWN THE ROAD Dance Clinic

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 162 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

2 190 | LOOK TO YOU db studios

3 199 PRETTY PROBLEMA Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 183 WORK Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

5 214 ARE YOU THERE South County Movement Center



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 SODA BOP POP Art In Motion Academy of Dance

2 332 ALREADY, ALREADY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
3 329 FOREVER YOUNG Dance Clinic

4 314 GIRLFRIEND East Coast Dance Center

5 339 SODA POP Dance Clinic

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 321 GIVE ME THE SIMPLE LIFE Greendale Dance Academy

2 307 NAME GAME Greendale Dance Academy

3 311 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD db studios

4 337 BACKYARD BARB BQ Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
5 341 MERCY Needham Dance Theatre

5 335 ALL ABOARD Judi T. Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry #  Routine Name Studio

1 139 MI CONFESION Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy
2 71 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Art In Motion Academy of Dance

3 83 GENIE Greendale Dance Academy

4 109 BIRDSONG Greendale Dance Academy

5 125 MAD HATTER Art In Motion Academy of Dance

6 119 THIS LITTLE LIGHT OF MINE Greendale Dance Academy

7 115 SOMEONE'S WATCHING OVER ME Dance Inspirations

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 157 HUMBLE AND KIND Greendale Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 315 ONE SHORT DAY Greendale Dance Academy
2 361 BLACK & GOLD Dance Inspirations

3 333 JAIHO Dance Inspirations

4 344 THE ENTOURAGE Greendale Dance Academy



Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 364 SPARKLING DIAMONDS Greendale Dance Academy
2 324 MISSY Backstage Dance Academy
3 357 LOSE CONTROL Greendale Dance Academy
4 328 SHOW YOURSELF Greendale Dance Academy
5 318 WE WILL ROCK YOU Backstage Dance Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 49 HIT THE GROUND RUNNIN' Axel Dance Academy

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 423 SOMETHING NEW The Dancing School

Teen Int. Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 15 IT IS FINISHED Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
2 58 STARKT db studios

3 7 HURT LIKE THIS Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 26 DEDICATION TO MY EX Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

5 40 BREAKING FREE South County Movement Center

6 10 DON'T WORRY ABOUT IT Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
7 39 GREATEST STAR Revolution Performing Arts

8 3 SMALL WORLD db studios

9 52 CANT TOUCH IT Art In Motion Academy of Dance

9 20 THE MOURNING Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

10 60 TINY DANCER Dimensions Center of Dance

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 143 SAME BLOOD Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
2 193 TRIO Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
3 156 SIGN OF THE TIMES Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 177 CORNER OF MY HEART db studios

5 164 THIS MOUNTAIN Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

U~ WN R

Entry #
395
429
419
407
380

Routine Name

ZERO TO HERO

TONIGHT BELONGS TO YOU
CARRY ON

5 GUYS NAMED MOE
YOU'RE SO DONE

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Uu s~ WN R B

Entry #
378
425
436
375
371
369

Routine Name
PUSHIN ON

JET SET

ROCK THIS PARTY
DREAMGIRLS
STAMPEDE

| SIT ALONE

Teen Int. Prod.

Place
1
2

Teen Comp.

Place
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Entry #
403
383

Entry #
31
30
28
29
45
44
27
25
6
32
33

Routine Name
TRIP A LITTLE LIGHT FANTASTIC
CARRY YOU

Solo

Routine Name

HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER
INTO THE BLACK

DISTANT MEMORIES

| HAVE A DREAM
MANEATER

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
WIND CHIMES

MADNESS

WOMAN

PANIC ROOM

FRAGILE

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

U~ WN -

Entry #
163
178
204
145
211

Routine Name

HOW YOU'LL BE REMEMBERED
DON'T STOP BELIEVING

A SPOONFUL OF SUGAR

BOYZ

FINDERS KEEPERS

Studio

Showcase Dance Productions

The Dancing School

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Dance Workshop

Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Greendale Dance Academy

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Greendale Dance Academy

Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

Studio
The Dancing School
Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

Studio

New Hampshire School of Ballet
New Hampshire School of Ballet
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Backstage Dance Academy
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Greendale Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy

db studios

Dance Clinic

Dance Clinic

Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Academy
Greendale Dance Academy
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Inspire Dance Academy



Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry #
389
426
391
376
379
374

U~ WN R B

Routine Name
TENDERNESS

BEAT IT

THIS BITTER EARTH
SOMEONE TO STAY
ENTER SANDMAN
BURY A FRIEND

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
388
416
432
418
434

U A~ WN -

Routine Name
FIREBALL

WELCOME TO WONDERLAND

BIG NOISE

SWEET GEORGIA BROWN

SHELTER

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry #

1 386

Routine Name

MONEY

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry #

1 287
2 230
3 274

Routine Name
HURRICANE
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE
SHATTERED

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry #
265
248
288
297
232
269
218
222
276
256
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Routine Name
STAND UP

TINY DANCER
EPICURISTS
TIME TO LET GO
ALL MY LIFE
SKYFALL
WRITER IN THE DARK
THIS IS REAL
DA KINE

HOPE

Studio

db studios

Duval Dance & Music Academy
Inspire Dance Academy

Duval Dance & Music Academy
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Backstage Dance Academy

Studio

Greendale Dance Academy
Duval Dance & Music Academy
Duval Dance & Music Academy
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Needham Dance Theatre

Studio
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Studio

Danceworks School of Dance Education, LLC
Danceworks School of Dance Education, LLC
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Studio

Showcase Dance Productions

Showcase Dance Productions

Showcase Dance Productions
Dimensions Center of Dance

Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Showcase Dance Productions

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
East Coast Dance Center

Judi T. Dance Studio

Danceworks School of Dance Education, LLC



SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

U~ WN R

Entry #
185
160
186
184
152

Routine Name

| WILL SURVIVE

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER
WHAT IF

MY SISTER, MY FRIEND

RESCUE

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

u P~ WN R

Entry #
469
463
444
447
448

Routine Name

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

FIND ME

ARMS

ONE ROCK AND ROLL TOO MANY
| GOTCHA

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

B~ w N

Entry #

464
443
453
482

Routine Name

THE GAME

THE FUTURE IS FEMALE
PIANO MAN

BURNING FIRE

SR Teen Int. Prod.

Place
1

Entry # Routine Name

470

WONDERLAND

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place
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Entry #
259
215
235
216
227
299
253
257
280
271

Routine Name

NESSUN DORMA

SECRET LOVE SONG

AIN T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
YOUTH

FURTHEST THING FROM PERFECT
REMEMBER

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVE

HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER
ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
THE INVESTMENT

Studio

South County Movement Center
Dimensions Center of Dance
Dimensions Center of Dance
Showcase Dance Productions
Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

Studio

Dance Workshop

Dance Workshop

Showcase Dance Productions
The Dancing School

Dance Workshop

Studio

The Dancing School
Dimensions Center of Dance
The Dancing School

The Dancing School

Studio
Showcase Dance Productions

Studio

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Dance Xtreme

Greendale Dance Academy
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Greendale Dance Academy
Dimensions Center of Dance
Greendale Dance Academy
Greendale Dance Academy
Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)



SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 195 WATER Greendale Dance Academy
2 149 WHENEVER YOU REMEMBER Greendale Dance Academy
3 154 SILOUETTES Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
4 181 SANTO DOMINGO Greendale Dance Academy
5 165 KILL OF THE NIGHT Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 446 SECRETS Greendale Dance Academy

2 476 COME ON EILEEN Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

3 475 OPEN HANDS Greendale Dance Academy

4 465 IT S TIME TO DANCE Greendale Dance Academy

5 471 EDGE OF A FICKLE FLAME Duval Dance & Music Academy

5 442 WASH Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 455 OUT OF MY HEAD Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

2 467 THE SUN WILL RISE Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

3 454 MY ROOM Greendale Dance Academy

4 439 BEGGIN Greendale Dance Academy

5 456 GRAFFITI Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

Miss Junior TIU
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 105 HURT Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 30 INTO THE BLACK New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 31 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 28 DISTANT MEMORIES New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 32 PANIC ROOM Dance Clinic

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 29 | HAVE A DREAM Backstage Dance Academy



Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 259 NESSUN DORMA New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 258 COURAGE TO CHANGE Dance Xtreme

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 455 OUT OF MY HEAD Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 439 BEGGIN Greendale Dance Academy

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 456 GRAFFITI Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 467 THE SUN WILL RISE Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 416 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND Duval Dance & Music Academy

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 446 SECRETS Greendale Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 MI CONFESION Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy
2 138 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE db studios



Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
2 190 | LOOK TO YOU db studios

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 259 NESSUN DORMA New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 215 SECRET LOVE SONG Dance Xtreme

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 163 HOW YOU'LL BE REMEMBERED Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
2 178 DON'T STOP BELIEVING Backstage Dance Academy

Choice Awards Report

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

27 Wind Chimes Greendale Dance Academy V] Teen Competitive
139 Mi Confesion Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy AA Junior Competitive
178 Don't Stop Believing Backstage Dance Academy P Teen Competitive
215 Secret Love Song  Dance Xtreme Z Senior Teen Competitive
361 Black & Gold Dance Inspirations Y Junior Competitive
369 | Sit Alone Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios) N Teen Intermediate
442 Wash Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios) N Senior Teen Competitive

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
59 Wings Greendale Dance Academy U Teen Competitive
93 Smooth Criminal Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios) N Mini Novice

172 Deep Water Dance Clinic T Teen Competitive
293 Life of the Party Showcase Dance Productions 0 Senior Teen Intermediate
358 Shipping Up to Boston Raquelle's Dance & Fitness W Junior Novice

408 Sun Dance Needham Dance Theatre S Teen Competitive
451 Under the Waves Art In Motion Academy of Dance C Senior Teen Competitive

Entry # Routine Name Studio Sg:::: AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

6 Woman db studios A Teen Competitive
7 Hurt Like This Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio D Teen Intermediate
10 Don't Worry About it Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio H Teen Intermediate
11 Funeral Art In Motion Academy of Dance C Teen Competitive
12 Emergency Dance Clinic T Teen Competitive



Entry #

15
26
29
44
45
66
71
83
88
99
105
111
112
125
130

143
145
149
160
163
169
178
185
190
204
216
240
248
253
255
258
259
271
288
299

307
309
323
329
332
348
355
357
373
376
380
389
391
374
395
401
419
426

Routine Name

It Is Finished
Dedication to My Ex

| Have A Dream
Welcome To The Jungle
Maneater

Soldier

Ding Dong the Witch is Dead
Genie

Cruisin for a Bruisin

When | Grow Up

Hurt

Queen Bee

Esmerelda

Mad Hatter

Wonderful World

Same Blood

Boyz

Whenever You Remember
In case you don't live Forever
How You'll Be Remembered
Willow

Don't Stop Believing

| Will Survive

| Look to You

A Spoonful of Sugar
Youth

Islands

Tiny Dancer

Gimme all your Love

Let It All Go

Courage to Change
Nessun Dorma

The Investment

Epicurists

Remember

Name Game

Rescue Me

Lil Bebe

Forever Young

Already, Already
Neverland

Speechless

Lose Control

Caught in the Fire
Someone To Stay
You're So Done
Tenderness

This Bitter Earth
Bury A Friend
Zero To Hero
Timber

Carry On

Beat It

Studio

Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Academy

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

South County Movement Center

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Greendale Dance Academy
Greendale Dance Academy

Dance Inspirations

Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
db studios

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Revolution Performing Arts

Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Greendale Dance Academy
Dimensions Center of Dance
Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio
Dance Clinic

Backstage Dance Academy
South County Movement Center
db studios

Greendale Dance Academy

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Productions
Dimensions Center of Dance

Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Dance Xtreme

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Showcase Dance Productions
Greendale Dance Academy

Greendale Dance Academy

East Coast Dance Center

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Dance Clinic

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Showcase Dance Productions

Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios)
Greendale Dance Academy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Duval Dance & Music Academy
Dance Workshop

db studios

Inspire Dance Academy

Backstage Dance Academy
Showcase Dance Productions
Needham Dance Theatre

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Duval Dance & Music Academy

Studio
Code
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AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen
Junior
Junior
Junior

Mini

Mini

Junior
Junior

Mini

Junior
Junior

Teen

Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Teen
Junior

Teen
Senior Teen
Junior

Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive



Entry # Routine Name Studio Sg;':: AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

440 House of Keta Dance Workshop R Senior Teen Intermediate
439 Beggin Greendale Dance Academy U Senior Teen Competitive
444 Arms Showcase Dance Productions 0 Senior Teen Intermediate
446 Secrets Greendale Dance Academy U Senior Teen Competitive
453 Piano Man The Dancing School F Senior Teen Intermediate
455 Out Of My Head Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio D Senior Teen Competitive
462 Diamonds Medfield Dance Academy (MDA Studios) N Senior Teen Intermediate
465 It s Time To Dance Greendale Dance Academy U Senior Teen Competitive
469 Ain't No Sunshine Dance Workshop R Senior Teen Intermediate
476 Come On Eileen Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio D Senior Teen Competitive

AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio
Senior Teen 267

Studio Code
Breathe Again Delaney Carnes Raquelle's Dance & Fitness w

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
474 Falling Leaves Art In Motion Academy of Dance C Senior Teen Competitive

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
34 Now | See Revolution Performing Arts J Mini Intermediate
94 Boogie Fever Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics K Mini Novice

204 A Spoonful of Sugar Greendale Dance Academy U Teen Competitive
276 Da Kine Judi T. Dance Studio L Senior Teen Intermediate
303 Grannies The Dancing School F Junior Novice

368 Slim Shadies Backstage Dance Academy P Teen Competitive
470 Wonderland Showcase Dance Productions 0 Senior Teen Intermediate

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

105 Hurt Stephanie Kemps New England Dance Academy AA Junior Competitive
163 How You'll Be Remembered Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio D Teen Competitive
258 Courage to Change Dance Xtreme Z Senior Teen Competitive
324 Missy Backstage Dance Academy P Junior Competitive
388 Fireball Greendale Dance Academy U Teen Competitive
446 Secrets Greendale Dance Academy U Senior Teen Competitive




